

**City of Beaverton
 BID TABULATION**

SW Barlow Rd (Juniper -Jasmine Pl) - Waterline Replacement Project, CIP 4195
 Solicitation #3652-20

4195 - SW Barlow Rd (Juniper-Jasmine Pl) - Water - Bid Quantities

#	SECTION	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	Subcom Excavation & Utilities LLC - Hillsboro, OR		Trench Line Excavation, Inc. - Corvallis, OR		The Saunders Company - Dundee, OR	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
GENERAL										
A-1	210	Mobilization / De-Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 34,297.00	\$ 34,297.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
A-2	280	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
A-3	225	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
A-4	310	Sawcut	LF	5,860	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,720.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 7,618.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,860.00
A-5	330	Exploratory Excavation (including potholing)	CY	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
A-6	495	Trench Resurfacing, (4" depth), T-Cut Per COB Detail 300	SY	679	\$ 40.00	\$ 27,160.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 32,592.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 30,555.00
A-7	759	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	66	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,300.00
A-8	759	Remove & Replace Concrete Walk	SF	180	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00
A-9	759	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway	SF	20	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
A-10		Extra Work as Authorized	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL GENERAL					\$	99,120.00	\$	115,357.00	\$	112,815.00
WATER										
B-1	1140	8" Ductile Iron Potable Water, Zinc Coated Pipe w/ Poly Wrap Encasement, Zinc Coated Fittings & Couplings w/ Restrained Joints, Class B Backfill	LF	523	\$ 95.00	\$ 49,685.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 54,915.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 94,140.00
B-2	1140	6" Ductile Iron Potable Water, Zinc Coated Pipe w/ Poly Wrap Encasement, Zinc Coated Fittings & Couplings w/ Restrained Joints, Class B Backfill	LF	32	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,120.00
B-3	1140	4" Ductile Iron Potable Water, Zinc Coated Pipe w/ Poly Wrap Encasement, Zinc Coated Fittings & Couplings w/ Restrained Joints, Class B Backfill	LF	377	\$ 98.00	\$ 36,946.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 30,914.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 52,780.00
B-4	1140	2" Blow-Off Assembly (permanent)	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00
B-5	1140	2" Blowoff Assembly (temporary)	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
B-6	1140	Chlorination Tap (temporary)	EA	1	\$ 429.00	\$ 429.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
B-7	1140	Abandoning & Removal of Existing Water Structures (Ex Valves, M	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
B-8	1140	Connection to Ex 8" Water Main	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
B-9	1140	6" Hot Tap, Connection to Ex 6" Water Main	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00
B-10	1150	8"-RSGV	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
B-11	1150	4"-RSGV	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
B-12	1150	1" Combination Air Release Air Vacuum Valve Assembly & Installat	EA	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
B-13	1160	Fire Hydrant Assembly w/ 6" RSGV	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00
B-14	1160	Remove Ex Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
B-15	1170	1" Copper Water Service Connection w/ Class B Backfill	EA	20	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 35,000.00
B-16	1170	1" Copper Plumbing Connection to Ex 1" House Side	EA	20	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 15,700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00
TOTAL WATER					\$	158,880.00	\$	164,642.00	\$	236,890.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$	258,000.00	\$	279,999.00	\$	349,705.00